### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Correction to Change of Name rf 002662/0827; recorded 01/30/2003

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Umbro Europe Limited		06/02/2000	COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Umbro International Limited	
Street Address:	Umbro House Lakeside Cheadle	
City:	Cheshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	s: SK8 3GQ	
Entity Type:	ty Type: COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1877667	USA '94

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (312)706-8248

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3127018601

Email: zbeal@mayerbrownrowe.com

Correspondent Name: Deborah Schavey Ruff

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 2828

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 606902828

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 96313523 NO CHARGE

#### DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002983 FRAME: 0973

**JP \$40.00 187766** 

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Zobeida G. Beal
Total Attachments: 6 source=99587875_Page_1#page1.tif source=99587875_Page_2#page1.tif source=99587875_Page_3#page1.tif source=99587875_Page_4#page1.tif source=99587875_Page_5#page1.tif source=99587875_Page_6#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002983 FRAME: 0974

	DMR No. 0651-0027 (eyp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office				
	Tab settings ⇒⇒⇒ ▼ 10235	94365 <b>y y</b>				
Ļ	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): $1 - 30 - 0 - 3$ Umbro Europe Limited	Name and address of receiving party(ies)     Name: Umbro International Limited     Internal				
	☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State ☐ Other United Kingdom company	Address: Umbro House, Lakeside Cheadle .  Street Address: Cheshire SK8 3GQ England  City: State: Zip:  Individual(s) citizenship  Association				
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? X Yes 1 No	General Partnership				
	3. Nature of conveyance:  ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Limited Partnership				
	Security Agreement  Other  Other	Other United Kingdom company  If assignee is not domiciled in the United Stated, a domestic representative designation is attached:				
	Execution Date: June 2, 2000	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No				
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):  A. Trademark Application No.(s)  Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)  1399665  tached X: Yes : No				
•	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:				
	Name: Deborah Schavey Ruff  Internal Address: Mayer, Brown, Rowe, & Maw  P.O. Box 2828  Chicago IL 60690-2828	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)				
1	Street Address:	8. Deposit account number:  SECTION  SECTION				
)1 FC: )2 FC:	City: State: Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
ł	9 Statement and signature.	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document.  Deborah Schavey Ruff	ighature Date				

EV 113371612US

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

# Attachment for Recordation Form Cover Sheet Trademarks Only (Form PTO-1594)

Continuation of Item 4. Additional Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s)

A. Trademark Application No.(s):

B. Trademark Registration No.(s): 2319329, 1091160, 2389076, 1799458, 1768320, 1876008, 2172719, 1772469, 1371962, 2277588, 1359276, 2319330, 2112525, 2071943, 2137243, 1877677, and 2080431

TRADEMARK REEL: 002983 FRAME: 0976



## **THE COMPANIES ACT 1985**

Company No. 198168

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

#### **UMBRO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED**

formerly called **UMBRO EUROPE LIMITED** 

which name was changed by special resolution was incorporated under the Companies Acts 1908 to 1917

as a limited company on the 23rd May 1924 and that the certificate of incorporation altered to meet the circumstances of the case was issued on the 2nd June 2000

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 13th August 2002

**RECORDED: 12/02/2004** 

CATHERINE LLEWELLYN

for the Registrar of Companies



TRADEMARK REEL: 002983 FRAME: 0977